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SCRATCH   U7 TJP  23 05 2025 VCSD
NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB DOS TEMPS RANK

1 CLAIN Isaac U7 M VCSD 205 00:00:38 1
2 PAYET U7 M VSP 207 2
3 VIENNE Pablo U7 M CCB 203 3
4 AFA Mehdi Samuel U7 M CCB 201 4
5 VIRGINIE IQBAL U7 M CCB 206 5
6 RIVIERE U7 F VCSD 204 6

SCRATCH   U9 TJP 23 05 2025 VCSD
NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB DOS TEMPS RANK

1 FONTAINE Pablo U9 M VCSD 182 00:01:37 1
2 BOYER Athanase U9 M VCSD 189 2
3 JEAN FRANCOIS U9 F VCE 185 3
4 BORTEL-BOYER U9 M VSP 184 4
5 RIVIERE Hugo U9 M VCSD 181 5
6 CLAIN U9 VCSD 188 6
7 HODGI Alicia U9 F VCSD 186 7

SCRATCH  U11  TJP  23 05 2025 VCSD
NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB DOS TEMPS RANK

1 BRABANT U11 M VTTL 163 00:02:21 1
2 BELVISÉE Tony U11 M VSP 168 2
3 FONTAINE Mathys U11 M VCE 170 3
4 RIVIERE U11 M VCSD 169 4
5 MOREAU U11 M VCE 164 5
6 DIJOUX U11 M VCSD 167 6
7 BIRONDA Ornella U11 F VCE 162 7
8 BULIN U11 F VSP 173 8
9 PLANTE Théo Baptiste U11 M VCE 161 9

10 LABE U11 F VCSJ 166 10
11 PASQUET AN-LI U11 F VCE 172 11

SCRATCH  U13 TJP  23 05 2025 VCSD
NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB DOS TEMPS RANK

1 BULIN U13 M VSP 152 00:02:41 1
2 BIRONDA Miguel U13 M VCE 145 2
3 JEAN FRANCOIS U13 M VCE 146 3
4 HUBERT U13 F VCE 150 4
5 ARMAND U13 M VSP 153 5
6 GALENT U13 F VTTL 151 6
7 HENRIETTE Charles-Edward U13 M VSP 143 7
8 BERFROI U13 F VCSD 149 8
9 HOAREAU U13 M VSP 154 9
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SCRATCH REVANCHE  U7 TJP  23 05 2025 VCSD
NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB DOS TEMPS RANK

1 CLAIN Isaac U7 M VCSD 205 00:42:00 1
2 PAYET U7 M VSP 207 2
3 VIRGINIE IQBAL U7 M CCB 206 3
4 AFA Mehdi Samuel U7 M CCB 201 4
5 VIENNE Pablo U7 M CCB 203 5
6 RIVIERE U7 F VCSD 204 6

ELIMINATION   U9 TJP 23 05 2025 VCSD
NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB DOS TEMPS RANK

1 FONTAINE Pablo U9 M VCSD 182 00:03:28 1
2 BOYER Athanase U9 M VCSD 189 2
3 BORTEL-BOYER U9 M VSP 184 3
4 JEAN FRANCOIS U9 F VCE 185 4
5 RIVIERE Hugo U9 M VCSD 181 5
6 CLAIN U9 VCSD 188 6
7 HODGI Alicia U9 F VCSD 186 7

ELIMINATION U11  TJP  23 05 2025 VCSD
NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB DOS TEMPS RANK

1 BRABANT U11 M VTTL 163 00:05:33 1
2 FONTAINE Mathys U11 M VCE 170 2
3 DIJOUX U11 M VCSD 167 3
4 BELVISÉE Tony U11 M VSP 168 4
5 MOREAU U11 M VCE 164 5
6 LABE U11 F VCSJ 166 6
7 BIRONDA Ornella U11 F VCE 162 7
8 PLANTE Théo Baptiste U11 M VCE 161 8
9 PASQUET AN-LI U11 F VCE 172 9

10 RIVIERE U11 M VCSD 169 10
11 BULIN U11 F VSP 173 11

ELIMINATION  U13 TJP  23 05 2025 VCSD
NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB DOS TEMPS RANK

1 BULIN U13 M VSP 152 00:04:26 1
2 JEAN FRANCOIS U13 M VCE 146 2
3 BIRONDA Miguel U13 M VCE 145 3
4 GALENT U13 F VTTL 151 4
5 HUBERT U13 F VCE 150 5
6 HENRIETTE Charles-Edward U13 M VSP 143 6
7 BERFROI U13 F VCSD 149 7
8 ARMAND U13 M VSP 153 8
9 HOAREAU U13 M VSP 154 9
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ELIMINATION U13 U15 G CRP + FEMININES 23 05 2025 VCSD

NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB DOS TEMPS RANK

1 BIGA HOAREAU Sacha U15 M VCE 113 00:07:44:00 1

2 GRONDIN  Benjamin U15 M VCE 119 2

3 ESCOUBET Joan U15 M VCSD 111 3

4 PAYET  U19 F VSP 22 4

5 BELVISÉE Ethan U15 M VSP 118 5

6 GONTHIER Léane U15 F VCSJ 124 6

7 HEINRICH Marie U19 F VCE 26 7

8 GRONDIN  Maëlys U15 F VSP 117 8

9 JESSU  U15 M VCE 120 9

10 GALENT   Lola U17 F VTTL 61 10

11 CLAPIER Arthur U13 M VCE 142 11

12 BENARD NOA PIERRE U15 M SACT 122 12

13 MOUNIAMA Candice U15 F VCSD 115 13

14 CLOTAGATILDE Andrea U15 F VTTL 114 14

15 MARINIER Kendra U15 F LBO2 116 15

16 VIZIER Samuel U15 M CCB 123 16

ELIMINATION U17G + ACCESS + OPEN + MASTERS CRP 23 05 2025 VCSD

NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB DOS TEMPS RANK

1 DIJOUX ADRIEN U17 M VCSD 55 1

2 HENRIETTE Mathéo U19 M VSP 1 2

3 MOUNIAMA Raphaël U17 M VCSD 53 3

4 CASTETS Yann U17 M LBO2 52 4

5 LAOUT Jules U17 M VCSD 54 5
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TEMPO RACE U13 U15 G CRP 23 05 2025 VCSD
NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB DOS TEMPS RANK S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 TOT RANK

1 BIGA HOAREAU Sacha U15 M VCE 113 00:07:07 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

2 GRONDIN  Benjamin U15 M VCE 119 2 1 1 2

3 ESCOUBET Joan U15 M VCSD 111 3 1 1

4 PAYET  U19 F VSP 22 4

5 GONTHIER Léane U15 F VCSJ 124 5

6 MOUNIAMA Candice U15 F VCSD 115 6

7 HEINRICH Marie U19 F VCE 26 7

8 CLOTAGATILDE Andrea U15 F VTTL 114 8

9 CLAPIER Arthur U13 M VCE 142 9

1 BENARD NOA PIERRE U15 M SACT 122 10

2 JESSU  U15 M VCE 120 11

3 GALENT   Lola U17 F VTTL 61 12

4 GRONDIN  Maëlys U15 F VSP 117 13

5 MARINIER Kendra U15 F LBO2 116 14

6 BELVISÉE Ethan U15 M VSP 118 15

TEMPO RACE U17G + ACCESS + OPEN + MASTERS CRP 23 05 2025 VCSD

NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB DOS TEMPS RANK
S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 TOT RANK

1 DIJOUX ADRIEN U17 M VCSD 55 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1

2 LAOUT Jules U17 M VCSD 54 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 4

3 MOUNIAMA Raphaël U17 M VCSD 53 3 1 1 2 2

4 CASTETS Yann U17 M LBO2 52 4 1 1 3

7 HENRIETTE Mathéo U19 M VSP 1 DNF 0
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 TOUR LE PLUS LONG U13 U15 G CRP 23 05 2025 VCSD

NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB DOS TEMPS RANK

1
GRONDIN  Benjamin U15 M VCE

119 1

2
GALENT   Lola U17 F VTTL 61 2

3
BIGA HOAREAU Sacha U15 M VCE

113 3

4
BENARD NOA PIERRE U15 M SACT 122 4

5
CLAPIER Arthur U13 M VCE 142

5

6
JESSU  U15 M VCE

120 6

7
PAYET  U19 F VSP 22

7

8
CLOTAGATILDE Andrea U15 F VTTL

114 8

1
GRONDIN  Maëlys U15 F VSP

117 9

2
MOUNIAMA Candice U15 F VCSD

115 10

3
BELVISÉE Ethan U15 M VSP

118 11

4
HEINRICH Marie U19 F VCE 26

12

5
ESCOUBET Joan U15 M VCSD

111 13

6
MARINIER Kendra U15 F LBO2

116 14

7
GONTHIER Léane U15 F VCSJ

124 15

 TOUR LE PLUS LONG U17G + ACCESS + OPEN / MASTERS CRP 23 05 2025 VCSD

NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB DOS TEMPS RANK

1 HENRIETTE Mathéo U19 M VSP 1 00:00:27:00 1

2 DIJOUX ADRIEN U17 M VCSD 55 2

3 CASTETS Yann U17 M LBO2 52 3

4 LAOUT Jules U17 M VCSD 54 4

5 MOUNIAMA Raphaël U17 M VCSD 53 5
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 SCRATCH U13 U15 G CRP 23 05 2025 VCSD

NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB DOS TEMPS RANK

1 GRONDIN  Benjamin U15 M VCE 119 00:06:29:00 1

2 PAYET  U19 F VSP 22 2

3 GONTHIER Léane U15 F VCSJ 124 3

4 BIGA HOAREAU Sacha U15 M VCE 113 4

5 ESCOUBET Joan U15 M VCSD 111 5

6 HEINRICH Marie U19 F VCE 26 6

7 JESSU  U15 M VCE 120 7

8 CLOTAGATILDE Andrea U15 F VTTL 114 8

9 MOUNIAMA Candice U15 F VCSD 115 9

1 BELVISÉE Ethan U15 M VSP 118 10

2 BENARD NOA PIERRE U15 M SACT 122 11

3 MARINIER Kendra U15 F LBO2 116 12

4 GRONDIN  Maëlys U15 F VSP 117 13

5 CLAPIER Arthur U13 M VCE 142 14

6 GALENT   Lola U17 F VTTL 61 15

 SCRATCH U17G + ACCESS + OPEN + MASTERS CRP 23 05 2025 VCSD

NOM PRENOM CAT CLUB DOS TEMPS RANK

1 MOUNIAMA Raphaël U17 M VCSD 53 00:06:43:00 1

2 LAOUT Jules U17 M VCSD 54 2

3 DIJOUX ADRIEN U17 M VCSD 55 3

4 CASTETS Yann U17 M LBO2 52 4

5 HENRIETTE Mathéo U19 M VSP 1 5

Tessy

Terence
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